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Pneumatic Cut-off Saws - Hand-held & Walk-behind

Cut concrete, asphalt, masonry, steel and more

Hand-held Cut-off Saws, 14" and 18"
•  Wet or dry cutting of concrete, reinforced concrete, asphalt, 

masonry, steel and more
•  Cut up to 7" deep with no gas or engine fumes
•  Low maintenance – no belts, pistons, fuel lines or carburetors
•  Accepts diamond or abrasive blades
•  Adjustable blade guard with built-in water connection
•  In-line oiler for motor lubrication
•  1" arbor size, 1/2" NPT air connection

Walk-behind Cut-off Saw – 20" Capacity
•  Wet or dry cutting of concrete, asphalt and other materials
•  Cut up to 7" deep with no gas or engine fumes
•  Low maintenance – no belts, pistons, fuel lines or carburetors
•  Designed for tough cutting jobs, including joint sawing, floor 

sawing, trenching, road repair and plant maintenance
•  9.5 HP pneumatic motor with gearbox drive
•  Rugged steel construction – yet only 107 lbs.
•  Built-in water connection for wet cutting
•  Built-in oiler for motor lubrication
•  Optional water tank kit

Power
RPM (No Load)
Max. Depth of Cut
Max. Blade Capacity
CFM @100 PSI
Drive
Weight

9.5 HP
2900

7"
20"
92

Gearbox
107 lbs.

Model CSR 150

Cut-off Saw with 
14" abrasive blade14" Cut-off Saw with diamond blade

Built-in  
3/4" water  
connection

•  Pointer

High-torque output gear box

•     
1/2" NPT Air Connection (works on both 
left and right side); includes whip hose 
with coupling

Adjustable      •crank handle 
to raise and 
lower blade

• 
•   3/4" Water 

Connection

1" arbor

CSH 100
CSH 125
CSH 150

Power RPM 
(No Load)

Max. 
Depth 
of Cut

CFM @ 
100 PSI

Max. 
Blade 

Capacity

5 HP
9.5 HP
9.5 HP

5250
3200
3200

4"
5"
7"

90
92
92

Direct
Gearbox
Gearbox

14
14
18

22
26
28

Drive Weight 
(lbs.)

Model 
No.

Diamond Cut-off Saw Blades
Model No.
734 906 (wet or dry)
734 908 (wet or dry)
734 916 (wet or dry)

Size
12" x .125" x 1"
14" x .125" x 1"
16" x .125" x 1"

Model No.
734 909 (wet or dry)
734 910 (wet or dry)
RES.403 (rescue)

Size
18" x .125" x 1"
20" x .125" x 1"
14" x .125" x 1"

•  Cut cured concrete
•  Special blades for cutting asphalt, 

ductile iron and green concrete 
also available

 Premium diamond blades for saws with 1" arbor
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