Pneumatic Cut-off Saws - Hand-held & Walk-behind

Cut concrete, asphalt, masonry, steel and more



14" Cut-off Saw with diamond blade

Hand-held Cut-off Saws, 14" and 18"

- Wet or dry cutting of concrete, reinforced concrete, asphalt, masonry, steel and more
- Cut up to 7" deep with no gas or engine fumes
- · Low maintenance no belts, pistons, fuel lines or carburetors
- Accepts diamond or abrasive blades
- · Adjustable blade guard with built-in water connection
- In-line oiler for motor lubrication
- 1" arbor size, 1/2" NPT air connection

Cut-off Saw with 14" abrasive blade

Model No.	Power	RPM (No Load)	Max. Depth of Cut	Max. Blade Capacity	CFM @ 100 PSI	Drive	Weight (lbs.)
CSH 100	5 HP	5250	4"	14	90	Direct	22
CSH 125	9.5 HP	3200	5"	14	92	Gearbox	26
CSH 150	9.5 HP	3200	7"	18	92	Gearbox	28



Walk-behind Cut-off Saw – 20" Capacity

- · Wet or dry cutting of concrete, asphalt and other materials
- · Cut up to 7" deep with no gas or engine fumes
- Low maintenance no belts, pistons, fuel lines or carburetors
- Designed for tough cutting jobs, including joint sawing, floor sawing, trenching, road repair and plant maintenance
- 9.5 HP pneumatic motor with gearbox drive
- Rugged steel construction yet only 107 lbs.
- · Built-in water connection for wet cutting
- Built-in oiler for motor lubrication
- Optional water tank kit

Model CSR 150

Power	9.5 HP
RPM (No Load)	2900
Max. Depth of Cut	7"
Max. Blade Capacity	20"
CFM @100 PSI	92
Drive	Gearbox
Weight	107 lbs.



Diamond Cut-off Saw Blades Premium diamond blades for saws with 1" arbor

- Cut cured concrete
- Special blades for cutting asphalt, ductile iron and green concrete also available

Model No.	Size	Model No.	Size	
734 906 (wet or dry)	12" x .125" x 1"	734 909 (wet or dry)	18" x .125" x 1"	
734 908 (wet or dry)	14" x .125" x 1"	734 910 (wet or dry)	20" x .125" x 1"	
734 916 (wet or dry)	16" x .125" x 1"	RES.403 (rescue)	14" x .125" x 1"	